
John Muir Invite
Results Overall: MS Girls
Date: 9/21/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Girls

1 Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:07.62722211053241

2 John Muir 00:13:55.11714131297142

3 Mosinee 00:14:23.329242318118666

4 Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:47.1343025201915483

5 Marathon Venture Academy 00:15:45.135333231282616133
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 21, 2018

Female

1 724 Sidney Galang 00:13:07.0John Muir 6:33 min/m1 1
2 679 Lily Sann 00:13:17.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:38 min/m1 2
3 671 Ashley Bass 00:13:22.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:41 min/m2 3
4 857 Mason Schuld 00:13:27.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:43 min/m1 4
5 685 Hailey Valiska 00:13:31.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:45 min/m3 5
6 818 Britt Fitzgerald 00:13:34.0Mosinee 6:47 min/m1 6
7 726 Madeline Hahn 00:13:35.4John Muir 6:47 min/m2 7
8 831 Madelyn Wayerski 00:13:37.4Mosinee 6:48 min/m2 8
9 721 Ashley Danielson 00:13:42.1John Muir 6:51 min/m3 9
10 675 Ella Kasper 00:14:01.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:00 min/m4 10
11 828 Kaitlyn Selle 00:14:02.6Mosinee 7:01 min/m3 11
12 739 Sophie Sinz 00:14:05.7John Muir 7:02 min/m4 12
13 738 Celia Sinz 00:14:13.6John Muir 7:06 min/m5 13
14 735 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:18.5John Muir 7:09 min/m6 14
15 847 Alexis Dix 00:14:19.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:09 min/m2 15
16 794 Jersey Lobner 00:14:20.1Marathon Venture Academy 7:10 min/m1 16
17 731 Victoria Myers 00:14:23.3John Muir 7:11 min/m7 17
18 813 Jena Bartnik 00:14:25.1Mosinee 7:12 min/m4 18
19 719 Adah Boyd 00:14:31.9John Muir 7:15 min/m8 >7
20 850 Jadyn Kretschmer 00:14:36.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:18 min/m3 19
21 723 Lauren Edwards 00:14:37.1John Muir 7:18 min/m9 >7
22 736 Jazalyn Rathke 00:14:39.8John Muir 7:19 min/m10 >7
23 852 Sydney Maurer 00:14:41.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:20 min/m4 20
24 681 Audrie Schmitt 00:14:42.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:21 min/m5 21
25 673 Ellerie Cover 00:14:42.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:21 min/m6 22
26 832 Megan Wayerski 00:14:45.3Mosinee 7:22 min/m5 23
27 827 Jaiden Reed 00:14:50.1Mosinee 7:25 min/m6 24
28 734 Madilyn Phelps 00:15:01.1John Muir 7:30 min/m11 >7
29 737 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:01.1John Muir 7:30 min/m12 >7
30 741 Zoe Swanson 00:15:04.8John Muir 7:32 min/m13 >7
31 848 Hailey Helms 00:15:06.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:33 min/m5 25
32 745 Iris Waldvogel 00:15:11.1John Muir 7:35 min/m14 >7
33 788 Ava Buchberger 00:15:13.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:36 min/m2 26
34 684 Sarora Thundercloud 00:15:15.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:37 min/m7 27
35 795 Addie Molepske 00:15:21.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:40 min/m3 28
36 829 Morgan Simonis 00:15:28.2Mosinee 7:44 min/m7 29
37 849 Allison Jahns 00:15:30.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:45 min/m6 30
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 21, 2018

Female

38 791 Jayden Henrichs 00:15:32.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:46 min/m4 31
39 825 Macey Mielke 00:15:41.2Mosinee 7:50 min/m8 >7
40 722 Avery Edwards 00:15:41.2John Muir 7:50 min/m15 >7
41 789 Katie Cliver 00:15:43.6Marathon Venture Academy 7:51 min/m5 32
42 793 Chloe Lavalley 00:15:45.3Marathon Venture Academy 7:52 min/m6 33
43 822 Hallie Kramer 00:15:47.5Mosinee 7:53 min/m9 >7
44 856 Madison Pyburn 00:15:48.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:54 min/m7 34
45 853 Abigail Michalsen 00:15:59.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:59 min/m8 >7
46 821 Kiarra Kennedy 00:16:14.9Mosinee 8:07 min/m10 >7
47 814 Natalie Block 00:16:27.1Mosinee 8:13 min/m11 >7
48 717 Page Anderson 00:16:27.5John Muir 8:13 min/m16 >7
49 720 Ayla Christensen 00:16:29.3John Muir 8:14 min/m17 >7
50 816 Aubrie Bower 00:16:32.6Mosinee 8:16 min/m12 >7
51 672 Eleanor Bennett 00:16:35.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:17 min/m8 >7
52 740 Sadie Steinbach 00:16:40.4John Muir 8:20 min/m18 >7
53 733 Leah Ottosen 00:16:46.9John Muir 8:23 min/m19 >7
54 830 Carlene Stanke 00:16:48.1Mosinee 8:24 min/m13 >7
55 833 Makayla Wiesner 00:16:58.6Mosinee 8:29 min/m14 >7
56 682 Amelia Speichinger 00:17:06.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:33 min/m9 >7
57 680 Anna Sazama 00:17:06.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:33 min/m10 >7
58 730 Lexi Marciniak 00:17:17.6John Muir 8:38 min/m20 >7
59 670 Karrieann Bargender 00:17:21.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:40 min/m11 >7
60 728 India Harke 00:17:25.4John Muir 8:42 min/m21 >7
61 727 Rachel Harder 00:17:26.8John Muir 8:43 min/m22 >7
62 732 Lillian Nordin 00:17:31.1John Muir 8:45 min/m23 >7
63 826 Isabelle Olson 00:17:33.1Mosinee 8:46 min/m15 >7
64 746 Cailee Zastrow 00:17:45.7John Muir 8:52 min/m24 >7
65 676 Caroline Kibler 00:18:03.8Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:01 min/m12 >7
66 742 Sonya Torrens 00:18:11.9John Muir 9:05 min/m25 >7
67 790 Calyse Fieri 00:18:18.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:09 min/m7 35
68 854 Sarah Panzer 00:18:43.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:21 min/m9 >7
69 786 Shilo Blake 00:18:57.1Marathon Venture Academy 9:28 min/m8 >7
70 815 Jayden Borth 00:19:08.7Mosinee 9:34 min/m16 >7
71 851 Miah Kretschmer 00:19:17.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:38 min/m10 >7
72 725 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:19:36.7John Muir 9:48 min/m26 >7
73 787 Alisha Blenker 00:19:54.9Marathon Venture Academy 9:57 min/m9 >7
74 677 Jasmine Luplow 00:20:08.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:04 min/m13 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 21, 2018

Female

75 674 Ava Heisler 00:20:53.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:26 min/m14 >7
76 729 Grace Huggenvik 00:20:55.0John Muir 10:27 min/m27 >7
77 823 Marina Kudla 00:21:08.6Mosinee 10:34 min/m17 >7
78 678 Aleckai Prescott 00:22:40.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 11:20 min/m15 >7
79 824 Anna Linley 00:22:50.9Mosinee 11:25 min/m18 >7
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John Muir Invite
MS GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:41 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points
1 2 679 Lily Sann 00:13:18 2
2 3 671 Ashley Bass 00:13:23 3
3 5 685 Hailey Valiska 00:13:32 5
4 10 675 Ella Kasper 00:14:02 10
5 24 681 Audrie Schmitt 00:14:43 21
6 25 673 Ellerie Cover 00:14:43 22
7 34 684 Sarora Thundercloud 00:15:16 27
8 51 672 Eleanor Bennett 00:16:36 >7
9 56 682 Amelia Speichinger 00:17:07 >7
10 57 680 Anna Sazama 00:17:07 >7
11 59 670 Karrieann Bargender 00:17:22 >7
12 65 676 Caroline Kibler 00:18:04 >7
13 74 677 Jasmine Luplow 00:20:09 >7
14 75 674 Ava Heisler 00:20:54 >7
15 78 678 Aleckai Prescott 00:22:41 >7

Team name: Team result:42 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
1 1 724 Sidney Galang 00:13:08 1
2 7 726 Madeline Hahn 00:13:36 7
3 9 721 Ashley Danielson 00:13:43 9
4 12 739 Sophie Sinz 00:14:06 12
5 13 738 Celia Sinz 00:14:14 13
6 14 735 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:19 14
7 17 731 Victoria Myers 00:14:24 17
8 19 719 Adah Boyd 00:14:32 >7
9 21 723 Lauren Edwards 00:14:38 >7
10 22 736 Jazalyn Rathke 00:14:40 >7
11 28 734 Madilyn Phelps 00:15:02 >7
12 29 737 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:02 >7
13 30 741 Zoe Swanson 00:15:05 >7
14 32 745 Iris Waldvogel 00:15:12 >7
15 40 722 Avery Edwards 00:15:42 >7
16 48 717 Page Anderson 00:16:28 >7
17 49 720 Ayla Christensen 00:16:30 >7
18 52 740 Sadie Steinbach 00:16:41 >7
19 53 733 Leah Ottosen 00:16:47 >7
20 58 730 Lexi Marciniak 00:17:18 >7
21 60 728 India Harke 00:17:26 >7
22 61 727 Rachel Harder 00:17:27 >7
23 62 732 Lillian Nordin 00:17:32 >7
24 64 746 Cailee Zastrow 00:17:46 >7
25 66 742 Sonya Torrens 00:18:12 >7
26 72 725 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:19:37 >7
27 76 729 Grace Huggenvik 00:20:56 >7

Team name: Team result:66 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:66 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 6 818 Britt Fitzgerald 00:13:35 6
2 8 831 Madelyn Wayerski 00:13:38 8
3 11 828 Kaitlyn Selle 00:14:03 11
4 18 813 Jena Bartnik 00:14:26 18
5 26 832 Megan Wayerski 00:14:46 23
6 27 827 Jaiden Reed 00:14:51 24
7 36 829 Morgan Simonis 00:15:29 29
8 39 825 Macey Mielke 00:15:42 >7
9 43 822 Hallie Kramer 00:15:48 >7
10 46 821 Kiarra Kennedy 00:16:15 >7
11 47 814 Natalie Block 00:16:28 >7
12 50 816 Aubrie Bower 00:16:33 >7
13 54 830 Carlene Stanke 00:16:49 >7
14 55 833 Makayla Wiesner 00:16:59 >7
15 63 826 Isabelle Olson 00:17:34 >7
16 70 815 Jayden Borth 00:19:09 >7
17 77 823 Marina Kudla 00:21:09 >7
18 79 824 Anna Linley 00:22:51 >7

Team name: Team result:83 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points
1 4 857 Mason Schuld 00:13:28 4
2 15 847 Alexis Dix 00:14:20 15
3 20 850 Jadyn Kretschmer 00:14:37 19
4 23 852 Sydney Maurer 00:14:42 20
5 31 848 Hailey Helms 00:15:07 25
6 37 849 Allison Jahns 00:15:31 30
7 44 856 Madison Pyburn 00:15:49 34
8 45 853 Abigail Michalsen 00:16:00 >7
9 68 854 Sarah Panzer 00:18:44 >7
10 71 851 Miah Kretschmer 00:19:18 >7

Team name: Team result:133 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
1 16 794 Jersey Lobner 00:14:21 16
2 33 788 Ava Buchberger 00:15:14 26
3 35 795 Addie Molepske 00:15:22 28
4 38 791 Jayden Henrichs 00:15:33 31
5 41 789 Katie Cliver 00:15:44 32
6 42 793 Chloe Lavalley 00:15:46 33
7 67 790 Calyse Fieri 00:18:19 35
8 69 786 Shilo Blake 00:18:58 >7
9 73 787 Alisha Blenker 00:19:55 >7
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